Oral Hearing — April 3, 2009 EB-2009-0069

Toronto Hydro Electric Systems Limited

EB-2009-0069
UNDERTAKING (J) LIST

Undertaking Date DESCRIPTION Re;gact)gse
J1.1 April 3 To provide the revenue requirements impact of April 3,

taking out the debt on October 1% as opposed to 2009
December 31%, and to provide the comparable

figures if the instrument were issued on November

1% and December 1%,



Oral Hearing — April 3, 2009 EB-2009-0069

Toronto Hydro Electric Systems Limited

EB-2009-0069
EXHIBIT (K) LIST

K-EXHIBITS FILED AT ORAL HEARING 2009
EXHIBIT DATE DESCRIPTION
K1.1 April 3 Compendium of Toronto Hydro’s three

K1.2

K1.3

K1.4

K1.5

K1.6

applications

Compendium of witness CVs

SEC Compendium

Excerpt from web page entitled

"Infrastructure Ontario"

Board's letter dated March 16th

Board's letter dated February 24th, 2009



